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28™ LDCF/SCCF Council Meeting
June 03, 2020
Virtual Meeting

Agenda Item 02

01.

02.

03.

04.

05.

06.

07.

PROVISIONAL AGENDA
Opening of the Meeting
Adoption of the Agenda
Work Program of the Least Developed Countries Fund

FY21 Administrative Budget for the Least Developed Countries Fund and the Special Climate Change
Fund

FY21 Work Program and Budget for the Independent Evaluation Office of the GEF under LDCF and SCCF
Other Business

Summary of the Chair



